



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 5

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJQ 8116P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<b><u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u></b>			
1	BONNET	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	488.90	-
1	BONNET LOCK	DISTORTED	75.20	75.20
1	FRONT BUMPER	DEFORMED	455.60	455.60
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$55.60	NECESSARY	111.20	111.20
2	FRONT BUMPER ENERGY ABSORBER @\$207.70	CRUMPLED	415.40	415.40
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	399.70	399.70
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	BROKEN	91.00	91.00
1	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	MISSING	30.20	30.20
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP @\$278.40	NOT NECESSARY	556.80	-
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER @\$49.50	CRACKED	99.00	99.00
1	FRONT BUMPER LOGO	NECESSARY	48.20	48.20
1	FRONT BUMPER INNER TOP GARNISH	DAMAGED	95.80	95.80
1	FRONT RADIATOR GRILE	CRACKED	265.10	265.10
1	FRONT RADIATOR GRILE MOULDING	CRACKED	105.00	105.00
2	HEADLAMP @\$398.50	HOLDER BROKEN	797.00	797.00
2	HEADLAMP TOP PANEL @\$155.20	BENT	310.40	310.40
2	HEADLAMP LOWER PANEL @\$121.40	BENT	242.80	242.80
2	FRONT FENDER @\$468.30	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	936.60	-
2	FRONT ENGINE UNDER COVER @\$79.50	TORN	159.00	159.00
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	BENT	771.60	652.00
2	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SIDE GARNISH @\$42.80	DAMAGED	85.60	85.60
2	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SIDE PANEL @\$85.90	BENT	171.80	171.80
1	FRONT HORN	CUT / DENTED	99.80	99.80
1	FRONT AIRCON CONDENSER	BENT	1,158.90	982.00
1	FRONT RADIATOR	CRACKED	1,522.70	896.20
2	FRONT RADIATOR AUTO BY PASS HOSE @\$31.00	BENT	62.00	62.00
1	FRONT RADIATOR FAN BLADE	DISTORTED / JAMMED	171.80	171.80
1	FRONT RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	CEASED	234.40	234.40
1	FRONT RADIATOR FAN COWLING	CUT	265.70	235.00

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM21009749/Tny3e2-1



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 5

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT RADIATOR SIDE GARNISH (TOP)	CRACKED	58.90	58.90
1	FRONT RADIATOR SIDE GARNISH (BOTTOM)	CRACKED	75.10	75.10
1	FRONT RADIATOR LOWER SUPPORT PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	244.80	-
1	FRONT AIR CLEANER BOX ASSY	CRACKED	758.30	477.00
1	FRONT AIR CLEANER BOX AIR DUCT	DAMAGED	85.70	85.70
1	FRONT CHASSIS FRAME LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	958.85	-
1	FRONT VIEW MIRROR	DISLodge / BROKEN	185.90	185.90
1	FRONT DASHBOARD -STEERING GARNISH	CRACKED	211.40	211.40
1	FRONT STEERING WHEEL AIR BAG	ACTIVATED	1,974.40	1,690.20
1	FRONT STEERING WHEEL AIR BAG SENSOR	MALFUNCTION	427.70	302.10
1	FRONT PASSENGER AIR BAG	ACTIVATED	2,660.80	2,120.10
1	FRONT PASSENGER AIR BAG SENSOR	MALFUNCTION	485.90	302.10
1	FRONT AIR BAG CONTROL UNIT (ECU)	MALFUNCTION	599.90	529.40
2	FRONT SAFETY BELT @\$686.60	STIFFENDER	1,373.20	1,305.80
2	FRONT DOOR @\$895.20	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,790.40	-
1	BOOT LID	BENT / BUCKLED	615.80	615.80
1	BOOT LID TOP LOCK	DAMAGED	122.40	122.40
1	BOOT LID TOP LOCK COVER	DAMAGED	41.00	41.00
1	BOOT LID LOWER LOCK	BENT	55.50	55.50
2	BOOT LID HINGE @\$75.50	BENT	151.00	151.00
1	BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP	RIPPED / NECESSARY	175.80	175.80
1	BOOT LID LOGO	NECESSARY	45.80	45.80
1	BOOT LID EMBLEM 'VIOS'	NECESSARY	42.50	42.50
1	BOOT LID EMBLEM 'E'	NECESSARY	25.00	25.00
1	BOOT LID OUTER GARNISH	BROKEN	248.90	172.80
1	REAR BUMPER	CRUSHED	498.90	498.90
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (FRONT) @\$35.20	NECESSARY	70.40	70.40
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (REAR) @\$63.10	NECESSARY	126.20	126.20
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR @\$115.00	BROKEN	230.00	230.00
2	REAR CHASSIS EXTENSION (CRUMPLE ZONE) @\$255.50	BUCKLED	511.00	511.00

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM21009749/Tny3e2-1



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 5

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	REAR CHASSIS EXTENSION FASTENER @\$112.50	BENT	225.00	225.00
1	SET REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	BROKEN	94.20	94.20
2	REAR TAIL LAMP @\$377.80	BROKEN	755.60	755.60
1	REAR TAIL LAMP PANEL @\$195.80	CRUSHED	391.60	391.60
1	REAR END PANEL	CRUSHED	651.20	439.00
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	DEFORMED	201.50	201.50
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL	CRUSHED	826.70	826.70
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE PANEL RH	BENT	198.90	198.90
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP COVER	TORN	211.50	211.50
2	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE COVER @\$155.50	TORN	311.00	311.00
2	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE SPONGE @\$175.60	COMPRESSED / TORN	351.20	351.20
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL SPONGE BOARD CENTRE	COMPRESSED / TORN	195.90	195.90
2	REAR FENDER @\$805.80	CRUSHED	1,611.60	1,611.60
2	REAR FENDER SPLASHIELD @\$58.60	DAMAGED	117.20	117.20
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM @\$311.70	CRUMPLED	623.40	623.40
1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	NECESSARY	118.80	118.80
1	REAR EXHAUST PIPE	BENT	596.20	596.20
1	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	BROKEN	48.60	48.60
1	REAR EXHAUST PIPE INSULATOR	CRUMPLED	101.00	101.00
1	REAR FENDER AIR VENT LH	CRACKED	88.40	88.40
2	REAR WHEEL HOUSING @\$452.50	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	905.00	-
1	REAR FENDER FUEL TANK COVER LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	108.80	-
2	REAR DOOR @\$892.20	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,784.40	-
2	REAR DOOR LOCK @\$233.80	NOT NECESSARY	467.60	-
1	REAR SEAT BRACKET ASSY	BENT	298.90	298.90
2	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER @\$205.50	NOT NECESSARY	411.00	-
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-9,193.46	-6,331.30
			27,580.39	18,993.90
	<b><u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u></b>			
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	MISSING	50.00	45.00

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM21009749/Tny3e2-1



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:4 of 5

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER (SN)	DEFORMED	530.00	250.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	45.00	30.00
1	SET FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER (SN)	CRUSHED	584.50	280.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	MALFUNCTION	250.00	200.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
2	REAR TAIL LAMP CLIP @\$4.50 (SN)	NECESSARY	9.00	9.00
1	SET REAR FENDER SHIELD CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	27.00	27.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
1	BOOT LID TOP SPOILER (SN)	WARPED	956.00	600.00
1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	40.00	40.00
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)	CRUSHED	50.00	45.00
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL SEAL (SN)	NECESSARY	99.00	50.00
2	REAR FENDER SEALANT @\$35.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	70.00	70.00
			2,850.50	1,766.00
	<b>LABOUR</b>			
	TO DISMANTLE ,REPLACE ,CUT ,WELD ,KNOCK OUT DENTS TO STRAIGHTEN ACCIDENT PARTS AS-MENTIONED ON THE 'PARTS REPAIR' COLUMN INCLUSIVE OF REPLACEMENT PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BONNET,FRONT FENDER,FRONT RADIATOR LOWER SUPPORT PANEL,FRONT CHASSIS FRAME LH,FRONT DOOR,REAR WHEEL HOUSING,REAR FENDER FUEL TANK COVER LH AND REAR DOOR.		3,375.00	2,400.00
	PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING TO ADJACENT PANELS .JOB ALLOWANCE.PAINT/ MATERIAL.		2,300.00	2,200.00
	APPLY RUST PROOFING ON THE ADJACENT PANELS.		200.00	120.00
	REMOVE/REPLACE AIRCON CONDENSER AND REFILL AIRCON GAS .		135.00	100.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN (2 MAN-JOB) .		157.50	120.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIR OF REAR FLOOR PANEL & REAR FENDER RH/LH.		225.00	100.00
	TRANSFER BOOT LID MECHANISM .		90.00	60.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX DASHBOARD AND INTERNAL WIRING.		225.00	180.00

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM21009749/Tny3e2-1



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:5 of 5

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR CUSHION SEAT BRACKET .	NOT NECESSARY	135.00	60.00
	SPECIALIST CHARGES -AIR BAG RESET .		650.00	400.00
	SPECIALIST CHARGES -DIGNOSTIC FAULT CODE /RESET.		150.00	150.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX FUEL TANK .		112.50	80.00
	CONDUCT WATER LEAK TEST FOR REAR PORTION ASSOCIATED REPAIR WORKS.		90.00	40.00
	REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR EXHAUST PIPE.		99.00	60.00
	REMOVE/REFIX RADIATOR ,TOP UP COOLANT & CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST.		90.00	60.00
	REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR UNDERCARRIAGE WORKS LH/RH .		225.00	-
	SPECIALIST CHARGES -CONDUCT REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT.		350.00	200.00
	REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR REVERSE SENSOR .		81.00	30.00
	WIRING/BULB CHECKING (INCLUSIVE OF RE-FOCUS/RE-ADJUST ON ANGLE OF LIGHT INTENSITY).		112.50	30.00
			8,802.50	6,390.00
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>			<b>39,233.39</b>	<b>27,149.90</b>
<b>RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)</b>				<b>21,700.00</b>

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM21009749/Tny3e2-1

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

**DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:-** This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.